

CWP No 6345 of 2024

01.10.2024. Present: Ms. Shailja, Id.vice counsel for the petitioner.

Ms. Menka Raj Chauhan, Dy.A.G. for the respondents-State.

Reply is awaited. Be awaited for four weeks.

List on 05.11.2024

.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

01.10.2024.
(G.M)